

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

No. 001.11.25

Date: 28-th of November 2025

Re: Contract LM01.12.24U

CUSTOMER INFORMATION	SHIPPING INFORMATION
Consignee/Importer: NORTH REFINERIES COMPANIES (NRC) BAIJI, SALAH AL-DEEN, IRAQ. Contractor: SALASIL HIMREEN COMPANY / TIKRIT, SALAH AL-DEEN, IRAQ. NRC Request #9724051S Contract #NRC 246/2025	CIF to Port of Mersin, Turkey Final Destination Iraq

Table 1. 3104UHT 14 feet, 4 blades.

#	Item	Model/Description	HTS Code	Q-ty, pcs	Unit Price, US\$	TOTAL US\$
1	FAN_TUF-LITE III 14 '	3104UHT 14 feet, 4 blades.	84818090	30	14,860.00	445,800.00
2	Hub Plate (2 per hub)	C3215	84141000	20	78.00	1,560.00
3	Hub Spool Set 2	65101	84141000	20	202.00	4,040.00
4	Bushing	Q-2	84141000	20	15.00	300.00
5	Blade Clamp Half (set)	65003	84141000	20	94.00	1,880.00
6	Blade Clamp Bolt 5/8"	79326	84141000	20	4.00	80.00
7	Belleville Spring Washer	78104	84141000	20	7.00	140.00
8	5/8" Hex Steel Top	82734	84141000	20	18.00	360.00
9	Stop Plate Sub Assy (set)	65007 and	84141000	20	197.00	3,940.00
10	Stop Plate Bolt 3/4"	72427	84141000	20	6.00	120.00
11	3/4" Lock Washer	73738	84141000	20	4.00	80.00
12	3/4" Flat Washer	73640	84141000	20	4.00	80.00
13	Hub Spool Bolt	70700	84141000	20	5.00	100.00
14	3/8" Lock Washer	73723	84141000	20	4.00	80.00
15	Seal Disc Bolt	60274	84141000	20	6.00	120.00
16	3/8" Flat Washer	73623	84141000	20	4.00	80.00
17	3/8" Lock Washer	73722	84141000	20	4.00	80.00
18	3/8" Hex Nut	72050	84141000	20	4.00	80.00
19	Seal Disc AP 50" 4 blades Hi-Temp seal disc, fan blade,	D3439HT(4 blades)	84141000	20	2,050.00	41,000.00
20	Blade Fan Tuf-Lite III Ultra	84214UHT	84141000	30	3,100.00	93,000.00
21	Shaft	S74214UHT	84818090	40	2,420.00	96,800.00
22	Bearing HPC 2-15/16"	50081HT	84818090	30	1,390.00	41,700.00
23	Bearing HPC 2-15/16"	50082	84818090	30	1,390.00	41,700.00
TOTAL COST Table 1.						\$773,120.00

Table 2. Fan Model APT-12KUHT-5 12 feet, 5 blades

#	Item	Model/Description	HTS Code	Q-ty, p c s	Unit Price, US\$	TOTAL US\$
1	FAN_TUF-LITE III 12'	APT-12KUHT-5 12 feet, 5 blades	84818090	30	17,610.00	528,300.00
2	Hub Plate (2 per hub)	C3215	84141000	20	78.00	1,560.00
3	Hub Spool Set 2	65101	84141000	20	202.00	4,040.00
4	Bushing	Q-2	84141000	20	15.00	300.00
5	Blade Clamp Half (set)	65003	84141000	20	94.00	1,880.00
6	Blade Clamp Bolt 5/8"	79326	84141000	20	4.00	80.00
7	Belleville Spring Washer	78104	84141000	20	7.00	140.00
8	5/8" Hex Steel Top	82734	84141000	20	18.00	360.00
9	Stop Plate Sub Assy (set)	65007 and	84141000	20	197.00	3,940.00
10	Stop Plate Bolt 3/4"	72427	84141000	20	6.00	120.00
11	3/4" Lock Washer	73738	84141000	20	4.00	80.00
12	3/4" Flat Washer	73640	84141000	20	4.00	80.00
13	Hub Spool Bolt	70700	84141000	20	5.00	100.00
14	3/8" Lock Washer	73723	84141000	20	4.00	80.00
15	Seal Disc Bolt	60274	84141000	20	6.00	120.00
16	3/8" Flat Washer	73623	84141000	20	4.00	80.00
17	3/8" Lock Washer	73722	84141000	20	4.00	80.00
18	3/8" Hex Nut	72050	84141000	20	4.00	80.00
19	Seal Disc AP 50" 5 blades	H3510HT (5 blades)	84141000	20	2,800.00	56,000.00
20	Blade Fan Tuf-Lite III Ultra	84212UHT	84141000	30	3,050.00	91,500.00
21	Shaft	S74214UHT	84818090	40	2,420.00	96,800.00
22	Upper Bearing 85	HPC85	84818090	30	1,390.00	41,700.00
23	Bearing Lower HPC85H	057308 Dodge	84818090	30	1,390.00	41,700.00
TOTAL COST Table 2.						\$869,120.00

Table.3 Total Cost of the Contract.

1	TOTAL COST Table 1.		\$773,120.00
2	TOTAL COST Table 2.		\$869,120.00
3	SHIPMENT CIF	3 40' containers + insurance, storage, documents	\$25,260.00
TOTAL COST OF THE CONTRACT			\$1,667,500.00

Paid in Full

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

ALL DUTIES, taxes, titles, transfer fees, and licenses in the country of final destination are the responsibility of the buyer

Authorized by Leon Popik,

President of LeMar Industries LLC

